
UNTITLED 3 - WALNUT - 140X200 CM

Danish contemporary artist Carsten Beck Nielsen
reimagines geometric shapes in our 'Art on Rugs'
collection with Untitled 03. Hand tufted with a cut pile
design, crafted from New Zealand wool, it ensures both
softness and durability. The Untitled collection is
handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are
available.

COLORS: Brown, Walnut, Tobacco, Chestnut/Black, Red,
Dusty White/Black, Cream/Almond

SIZES:

5’x8’

6’x9’

8’x10’

9’x12’

10’x14’

PRICES:

$995.00

$1,295.00

$1,895.00

$2,595.00

$3,295.00

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

SHOP ONLINE

NORDICKNOTS.COM


